
2/3/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

4/14/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

3/3/22

4/14/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

FLAMENT

DONSON

2022-758

SHAFFER

HORVWALT

DYRWAL

STRIKE

FINCH

VALLEY NATIONAL SEC

VALLEY NATIONAL SEC

MIMS

BRIGGS / SCHULTZ

KLOCHAK

HUSS

PRICE

PATTERSONSTAYED

PITCOCK

COLE

KNUPP

2018-1592

2018-2496

2022-3180

2022-1937

CROSS

WARGO

KOVALCIK

MORDACCI

MOONEY

BOGO

THIRD PARTY SALE

STAYED

2018-4773

2020-4877

2019-4979

2014-5012

2017-5072

GUBANISH / MAZON

SHERIFF SALE DEC 2, 2022

CONTINUED CASES

CONTINUED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

STAYED

2022-1709 DRY

2019-3904

2022-4435

2011-7214

2021-5632 MCPHERSON

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2020-1730

SMITH

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2022-127

2012-366

2019-37

2021-843

2020-1245

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

KOONTZSTAYED2022-1960

BURTON

WRAGG / LOHR

ALEXAS

2022-2672

2019-2944

2022-3250

2016-3335

2019-3371

2005-3376

2010-2368

STAYED

STAYED

2020-5323

2012-5993

2021-7182

2020-7507

2020-7510

HIROSKY

TRAGONE

OLMINSKY

MCGILL

BRAUTIGAN

BROWN

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2017-3591

2014-3669

2019-3907

2015-4218

2021-7302 CONTINUED

STAYED

STAYED

2018-3487

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STEWART

ANNESI

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED



AYRES2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

NEFF

KIRK

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANIKAS

ENGEL

2018-1510

2015-2340

2012-2956

2008-8738

2018-4209

2014-4209

2018-5753

2013-7283

MULHOLLEN

2022-2293 BATES / GALLO

2019-3907 OLMINSKY

STAYED

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

2012-1092 DURBIN



 





 





 


