## SHERIFF SALE DEC 2, 2022

		NEW CASES		
2018-1592	CONTINUED		2/3/23	CROSS
2022-1709				DRY
2022-1937				GUBANISH / MAZON
2018-2496				WARGO
2022-3180	CONTINUED		2/3/23	BOGO
2019-3904	CONTINUED		2/3/23	KOVALCIK
2022-4435		THIRD PARTY SALE	, -, -	MORDACCI
2021-5632		STAYED		MCPHERSON
2011-7214		STAYED		MOONEY
2011 /21 1		31/1/25		MOONET
<u>-</u>	CC	ONTINUED CASES		
2019-37				SMITH
2022-127		STAYED		FLAMENT
2012-366	CONTINUED		4/14/23	DONSON
2022-758		STAYED		HORVWALT
2021-843				SHAFFER
2020-1245	CONTINUED		2/3/23	DYRWAL
2020-1730	CONTINUED		2/3/23	<b>BRIGGS / SCHULTZ</b>
2022-1960		STAYED		KOONTZ
2010-2368		STAYED		<b>PATTERSON</b>
2022-2672	CONTINUED		2/3/23	BURTON
2019-2944	CONTINUED		4/14/23	WRAGG / LOHR
2022-3250		STAYED		<del>ALEXAS</del>
2016-3335		STAYED		PITCOCK
2019-3371	CONTINUED		4/14/23	COLE
2005-3376	CONTINUED		4/14/23	KNUPP
2018-3487		STAYED		MIMS
2017-3591	CONTINUED		4/14/23	HIROSKY
2014-3669	CONTINUED		4/14/23	TRAGONE
2019-3907		STAYED		<del>OLMINSKY</del>
2015-4218	CONTINUED		4/14/23	MCGILL
2018-4773	CONTINUED		4/14/23	BRAUTIGAN
2020-4877	CONTINUED		2/3/23	BROWN
2019-4979	CONTINUED		2/3/23	HUSS
2014-5012	CONTINUED		4/14/23	PRICE
2017-5072	CONTINUED		4/14/23	STEWART
2020-5323	CONTINUED		3/3/22	ANNESI
2012-5993	CONTINUED		4/14/23	STRIKE
2021-7182	CONTINUED		2/3/23	FINCH
2021-7302	CONTINUED		2/3/23	KLOCHAK
2020-7507	CONTINUED		2/3/23	VALLEY NATIONAL SEC
2020-7510	CONTINUED		2/3/23	VALLEY NATIONAL SEC

2012-1092		DURBIN
2018-1510		WAUGAMAN
2022-2293	STAYED	BATES / GALLO
2015-2340		KELLY
2012-2956		NEFF
2019-3907		OLMINSKY
2014-4209		KIRK
2018-4209		MULHOLLEN
2018-5753		PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283		BRANIKAS
2008-8738		ENGEL
2019-7935		AYRES

